Amateur

Oragnisation :

Date :
Distance :

Pos.

5
11
14
22
23
24
25
30
31
38
42
56
66
75
79

Abandon

N°

4
18
13
9
7
14
8
6
5
16
15
10
11
1
3

17

Trans. 1 Licence

604 DEN19811205
1210 SUI19950721
613 SUI19951018
609 SUI19950222
1203 SUI19940923

614 06.11.1986

608 SUI19920617
606 SUI19870608
605 SUI19940722
1208 SUI19800520

1205 26.06.1991

610 SUI19800208
611 SUI19670321
601 MKD19840307
1202 SUI19920804

1209 SUI19940521

Vélo-club Estavayer-le-Lac

29.05.2014
25 km

Nom
Toft Bjorn

Panzetta Jean-Frangois

Ballet Alexandre
Kaech Paul
Pannatier Steeve
Lang Jérémie
Bolomey Florent
Anderegg Damien
Schar Aurel
Courtois David
Circelli Ludovic
Corbaz David
Pioletti Lorenzo
Sadiki Veli
Martignoni Loic

Sessagesimi Robin

Championats Romands - contre-la-montre

Club

VC Excelsior Martigny

Frickler Cycling Team

Zeta Cycling Club Colombier
Cyclophile Lausannois
Cyclophile Sédunois / Roth Echafaudages
Pédale des Eaux-Vives
Montreux-Rennaz Cyclisme
Pédale des Eaux-Vives

VC Kerzers

VC Chailly / PMU Raspou Team
VC Estavayer-le-Lac

VC Chailly / PMU Raspou Team
VC Chailly / PMU Raspou Team
Pédale des Eaux-Vives
Cyclophile Sédunois

Cyclophile Lausannois

Canton Catégorie

'S
Ju

NE
VD
VS
GE
VD
GE
FR

VD
FR

VD
VD
GE
VS

VD

AMATEUR / U23
AMATEUR / U23
AMATEUR / U23
AMATEUR / U23
AMATEUR / U23
AMATEUR / U23
AMATEUR / U23
AMATEUR / U23
AMATEUR / U23
AMATEUR / U23
AMATEUR / U23
AMATEUR / U23
AMATEUR / U23
AMATEUR / U23
AMATEUR / U23

AMATEUR / U23

Temps total

00:33:43.370
00:35:25.855
00:35:42.210
00:36:25.574
00:36:28.211
00:36:29.003
00:36:37.834
00:36:51.507
00:36:53.696
00:37:54.585
00:38:18.335
00:39:11.364
00:40:23.062
00:42:47.413
00:48:02.186



